1	<b>RESOLUTION NO. 9215</b>
2 3 4 5 6	A RESOLUTION introduced by City Manager Brent Trout, rescheduling the Governing Body meeting from July 20, 2021 to July 27, 2021.
7	WHEREAS, some Governing Body members are desirous of attending the
8	Greater Topeka Partnership annual meeting, scheduled for July 20, 2021, which is the
9	same evening as the Governing Body meeting.
10	NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED that the Governing Body meeting now
11	scheduled for July 20, 2021 is rescheduled to July 27, 2021.
12	ADOPTED and APPROVED by the Governing Body on April 20, 2021.
13	CITY OF TOPEKA, KANSAS
14 15 16	Michelle De La Isla, Mayor
17 18 19	ATTEST:
20	Brenda Younger, City Clerk